

MACP No. 100/19
Master Siddhant Vs. Manoj Kumar & Ors.

17.05.2024

Present: Sh. S.S. Chhawadi, Ld. Counsel for petitioner(s).
None for driver and owner(*ex parte vide order dated 07.02.2020*).

Sh. M. Awasthi, Ld. Counsel for insurance co.

Put up with leading case on **09.08.2024**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/17.05.2024